
FOR THE MEDIUM SIZE 
RESIDENTIAL POOLS

VALUE FOR TRUSTED
PERFORMANCE

E-Force Pump



Available from:

YOUR PREMIER SUPPLIER

EMAUX WATER TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
ADDRESS: 2/F, Lockhart Centre,
No. 301-307 Lockhart Road, Wanchai, Hong Kong
PHONE +852 2832 9880 
www.emauxgroup.com 

Pool & Spa Equipment
ALL SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
© EMAUX WATER TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

PRODUCT FEATURE 

Remark: The performance curve above is for 50Hz models
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Code
220V/50Hz Model

Current
(AMP)

Noise
(dB)

Head (m)
4           6            8           10

Flow Rate (m3/h)
Input Connection Size

1.5”/50mm or 2”/63mm
1.5”/50mm or 2”/63mm
1.5”/50mm or 2”/63mm
1.5”/50mm or 2”/63mm
1.5”/50mm or 2”/63mm

Horsepower

0.5hp
0.75hp
1.0hp
1.5hp
2.0hp

EF050
EF075
EF100
EF150
EF200

9023601
9023602
9023603
9023604
9023605

Code
220V/50Hz Model Horsepower

0.5hp
0.75hp
1.0hp
1.5hp
2.0hp

Weight(kg)

10.4
12.1
13.4
14.9
15.4

Capacitance
220V

14µF
20µF
25µF
25µF
30µF

Product Information and Dimension
620

214

383

240

LOW dB LOW
ENERGY EASY

Available in 50Hz or 60Hz with 220V/110V
Special design union compatible for both  Imperial and 
Metric measurement standard
S.S. 316 Shaft
S.S. 316 Mechanical seal
Self-Priming up to 2m above water level
Testing Pressure 50PSI (3.5 Bar)
Basket Volume 2.5 litres

8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

1.5 & 2 inch suction and discharge port with transparent lid
Asynchronous, Two poles motor
Class insulation: 130(B)
IPX5 Waterproof standard
Built-in thermal protection
Overload protection
External heat sink

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

VALUE FOR TRUSTED
PERFORMANCE

The E-Force pump operates quietly and is highly 
energy-efficient. Its 2-inch suction enhancement 
boosts performance. Featuring a unique ring lock 
nut design, it is easy to maintain. With low decibel levels 
and minimal energy consumption, it requires very little upkeep.
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